This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. This certificate is not issued under accreditation, by a non-approved body.
Intertek Semko AB Page 1 of 4   ÅSE
 CERTIFICATE
FOR EUROPEAN PRODUCT SAFETY
Reference No. SE-S-2500229
Screw-type two-pole socket outlet with
side earthing contact
Type designation: S20, 23522
Certificate holder: Schneider Electric Industries SAS
35 rue Joseph Monier
92500 Rueil-Malmaison
FRANCE
The product complies with
the standard(s):
IEC 60884-1:2022
SS 428 08 34:2024
SFS 5610:2024
Date of expiry: 24 April, 2030
Additional information in Appendix
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 24 April, 2025
 Anneli Averland Johansson
APPENDIX:
Reference No. SE-S-2500229
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. This certificate is not issued under accreditation, by a non-approved body.
Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 4   ÅSE
Technical Data:
Type designation S20
Rated voltage (V) 250V ~
Rated current (A) 16A
Conductor area 1,5 – 2,5mm² solid, solid stranded and flexible (without end sleeves)
IP-Class 44
Standard sheet III
Trademark
Test Report 2500235STO-001
Product information 1 way socket-outlet, side earthing contacts, standard sheet CEE7/III, screw -type
terminals, with shutters, surface type, with or without lock, white. For use in
cold environment down to -25°C
Type designation S20
Rated voltage (V) 250V ~
Rated current (A) 16A
Conductor area 1,5 – 2,5mm² solid, solid stranded and flexible (without end sleeves)
IP-Class 44
Standard sheet III
Trademark
Test Report 2500235STO-001
Product information 1 way socket-outlet, side earthing contacts, standard sheet CEE7/ III, screw-type
terminals, without shutters, surface type, grey.
Type designation S20
Rated voltage (V) 250V ~
Rated current (A) 16A
Conductor area 1,5 – 2,5mm² solid, solid stranded and flexible (without end sleeves)
IP-Class 20
Standard sheet III
Trademark
Test Report 2500235STO-001
Product information 1 way socket-outlet, side earthing contacts, standard sheet CEE7/ III, screw-type
terminals, without shutters, flush type, white
APPENDIX:
Reference No. SE-S-2500229
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. This certificate is not issued under accreditation, by a non-approved body.
Intertek Semko AB Page 3 of 4   ÅSE
Type designation S20
Rated voltage (V) 250V ~
Rated current (A) 16A
IP-Class 20
Conductor area 1,5 – 2,5mm² solid, solid stranded and flexible (without end sleeves)
Standard sheet III
Trademark
Test Report 2500235STO-001
Product information 1 way socket-outlet, side earthing contacts, standard sheet CEE7/ III, screw-type
terminals, with shutters, flush type, white
Type designation 23522(S20)
Rated voltage (V) 250V ~
Rated current (A) 16A
Conductor area 1,5 – 2,5mm² solid, solid stranded and flexible (without end sleeves)
IP-Class 44
Standard sheet III
Trademark
Test Report 2500235STO-001
Product information 1 way socket-outlet, side earthing contacts, standard sheet CEE7/ III, screw-type
terminals, with shutters, surface type, with cable glands, white.
This list covers socket-outlets constructed of base type ref. S20 and following part
Part/Type Description/ cover part color IP Shutter/Specification
13021 Cover White 20 Without
12862 Cover (round shape) White 20 With
13754 Center plate, covering White 44 With
13756 Lid for IP44 with or without locking part White 44 -
12992 Center plate, covering Grey 44 Witout
12999 Lid Grey 44 -
12985 Bottom box White 44 -
12985 Bottom box Grey 44 -
13763 Gasket White - -
13763 Gasket Grey - -
12854 Center plate White 44 Without
12855 Lid White 44 -
13499 Sealing White - -
12959 Housing bottom part White 44 -
12960 Housing cover part White 44 -
APPENDIX:
Reference No. SE-S-2500229
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. This certificate is not issued under accreditation, by a non-approved body.
Intertek Semko AB Page 4 of 4   ÅSE
Manufacturing Sites: 1. AS M ja P Nurst
Ümarmäe 3 Kärdla
92414 Hiiumaa
ESTONIA
2.  RGE Baltic
Vairo str 16
78140 Siauliai
LITHUANIA
3. SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC DANMARK A/S
         Tinvej 1 – 5, Ringsted
DENMARK
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 24 April, 2025
 Anneli Averland Johansson